Data Sheet
HTMV 1000MD V2.0
Micro Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 328
HTMV 1000MD V2.0
Automatic Micro-Vickers Hardness Tester
 > Automatic Micro-Vickers Hardness Tester integrated with state of art
technologies, optics, mechanical features, electronic control, digital

Main body machine: 1x RS232,
Control box: 1x USB, 1x XY interface, 1x RS232,
(1x Z interface
Printer Built-in printer - External Ink-Jet printer
Safety devices Emergency switch
Operation temperature 23±5° C
Operation rel. humidity ≤65%
Weight 31kg
Dimensions 480x325x545mm
Power supply 230V, 50Hz
Voltage variance ±10%
Absorbed power 500W
Optional accessories
Model Description
MVT-KDI Diamond Knoop indenter
MVT-DCTT120120 Digital cross test table 120x120mm
MVT-LTT108 Large plane test table ø 108mm
MVT-VTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm
MVT-WB Work bench
MVT-APP Additional printer paper roll
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
MVT-DE10X 10x digital measuring eyepiece 1 pc
MVT-10XOB 10x objective 1 pc
MVT-40XOB 40x objective 1 pc
MVI-136 Diamond Micro-Vickers indenter 1 pc
MVT-MCTT110 Motorized cross test table 110x110mm 1 pc
MVT-FLCTT7680 Flat clamping test table 76x80mm 1 pc
MVT-TSTT76 Thin specimen test table ø 76mm 1 pc
MVT-FICTT60 Filament clamping test table ø 60mm 1 pc
HB-700800HV1 Hardness block 700-800 HV1 1 pc
HB-400500HV0.2 Hardness block 400-500 HV0.2 1 pc
MVT-CCDC CCD camera 1 set
MVT-1.5XAD 1.5x adapter 1 pc
MVT-JSKAX Joystick 1 pc
MVT-MTTCB Motorized test table control box 1 pc
MVT-CNCBS Control cables 1 set
VT-SDUSB USB softdog 1 pc
MVT- MEASOFT Measuring software 1 pc
MVT-PCMP Computer (Hard disk: 500Gb,
memory: 2G, 19” LCD screen) 1 set
MVT-PRNT Ink jet printer 1 pc
MVT-RS232CBL RS232 cables 1 pc
MVT-HL1520 Halogen lamp 12V, 15-20W 1 pc
MVT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pcs
MVT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
MVT-PC Power cable 1 pc
MVT-6WS Weights 6 pcs
MVT-WA Weight axis 1 pc
MVT-SK Service keys 1 set
MVT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Vickers hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-V0.05/200-750 200-750 HV 0.05
HB-V0.1/200-750 200-750 HV 0.1
HB-V0.2/200-750 200-750 HV 0.2
HB-V0.3/200-750 200-750 HV 0.3
HB-V0.5/200-750 200-750 HV 0.5
HB-V1/200-750 200-750 HV 1
Knoop hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-K0.05/200-750 200-750 HK 0.05
HB-K0.1/200-750 200-750 HK 0.1
HB-K0.2/200-750 200-750 HK 0.2
HB-K0.3/200-750 200-750 HK 0.3
HB-K0.5/200-750 200-750 HK 0.5
HB-K1/200-750 200-750 HK 1
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it